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	№ п/п 
	Фамилия, имя, отчество 
	Должность 
	Среднемесячная заработная плата, рублей *

	1 
	2 
	3 
	4 

	1
	Фёдорова Наталья васильевна
	Директор 
	213 463,09

	2
	Лазаренко Оксана Михайловна
	Заместитель директора
	165 686,57

	5.
	Слюзова Татьяна Валерьевна
	Заместитель директора
	159 402,02

	6.
	Мончук Елена Александровна
	Заместитель директора
	95 170,09

	
	Семенова Елена 
Раисовна
	Заместитель директора
	91 817,51



